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[ CONTACT US|

PRECISION AVIATION CONTROLS (PAC)

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301
PHONE 620-331-8180 - FAX 620-331-6426 - www.precisionaviationcontrols.com
24/7/365 AOG: 562.884.1003 - Repair Station: FAA#YNBR921L - EASA 145.6525 - 1SO 9001:2015 Registered

PRECISION AVIATION CONTROLS is an established overhaul and repair facility, located in
Independence, Kansas, that has specialized in GE-J85 products for more than 25 years.
With significant experience and capability in inspection, repair and testing, the company has
acquired an extensive inventory of J85 accessory items, which it is now offering for sale.
These parts can be purchased in a variety of conditions, including: overhaul, as removed,
and by component detail part. All parts have been inspected and tagged by PAC. Assembly
level exchanges are also available. All serviceable components are warrantied.

PAC is ISO 9001:2015 registered and holds an FAA Air Agency Repair Station Certificate,
Number YNBR921L, with Accessory Class ratings 1, 2 and 3 and Limited Powerplant
authorizations. The company is active in Central Contractor Registration (CCR) and complies
with International Traffic in Arms Regulations (ITAR), registered with the United States
Department of State.

The parts in this catalogue are listed by Part Number and by National Stock Number (NSN).
Please do not hesitate to contact our team regarding the availability of parts in this inventory.

Jim Robertson
President
Precision Aviation Controls




Part Number
2CM11BAAS
6009T73G04
6028794603
15t-6009T97P05
2nd-6009T98P02
6013T64P04
4001T35P03
4016T79P01
5128799601
5910T44G01

Accessory Overhaul
Main Fuel Control
Afterburner Control
Main Gearbox

Lube Pump

[ GE-J85 CAPABILITIES ]

NSN Number
6620-00-785-2251
2840-01-215-3554
2840-01-315-5108
2840-01-225-3097
2840-01-225-3096
2915-01-257-2768
5996-00-907-8632
2915-00-167-9145
2840-01-523-0273
2840-01-524-4619

P&D Valve
Al Valve
Ven Power

-5Ven Power

Description

Tachometer Generator
-21Turbine Case Repair

-21 Compressor Case Repair
-21Turbine Blade Repair
-21Turbine Blade Repair

T2 Sensor & Bellows Assembly
T5 Amplifier

T5 Motor

-21 Compressor Assembly

-21Turbine Assembly

Omro

Inventory Supported

Maintenance - Repair + Overhaul



E— -

Sourcing Problem Solved!

Tachometer Generators
Part# 2CM11BAA5 / NSN# 6620-00-785-2251

CHALLENGE
US Navy Shortage of J85-21 Tach Gens

Aging parts, lack of reliable repairs, risk of failure
Individual strands of wire breaks inside the colored sheathing

“Failure Mode” disrupts power to T5 Amplifier, A8 nozzle closes

SOLUTION
PAC & US Navy Develop Overhaul Statement of Work
« Overhaul Includes:
New Bearings
Cannon Plugs

Rewound 12- and 2-Pole Stators
Paint and ID Plate

30 Days or Less OVH Turnaround

- Exchange Units in Inventory



[ PRECISION AVIATION GROUP ]

TIMELY SUPPORT TO MISSION-CRITICAL

OPERATORS WORLDWIDE

When you need a part, you usually need it now. In AOG situations, we can immediately dispatch an
overhauled or new component to your location, from our inventory of over 100,000 line items 24/7/365.

Our trademarked ISMRO® (Inventory Supported Maintenance, Repair and Overhaul] business model
means we stock what we service, an invaluable asset for mission-critical operators.

AOG - CALL THE LOCATION NEAREST YOU.

Atlanta, GA
404.218.5777

Peachtree City, GA
256.872.5721

Lafayette, LA
404.218.5777

Independence, KS
417.291.6201

Long Beach, CA
562.884.1003

Vancouver, BC
778.919.8581

Others sell parts, WE SELL SUPPORT’

Sao Paulo, BZ
404.218.5777

Brisbane, AU
614.2116.6995

Singapore
614.2116.6995
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[ LISTING BY PART NUMBER ]

PART NUMBER

110780
131D5000
131D5001-2
131D5003
131D5005
131D5006
131D5008
131D5011
131D5012
131D5015G01
131D5016
131D5017
131D5019P01
131D5020
131D5021
131D5022
131D5023P01
131D5029
131D5031
131D5032
14191-1
14198
1521-124
154408-1
154410-3-1
15530-1
155442-1
155692-1
155957-1
155958-1
156101
1561016
162C9310
162C9313G01
162C9314
162C9315
162C9318
162C9319
162C9320

NSN

UNKNOWN

3040007751450
UNKNOWN

3040007751448
2995007989416
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

2995007995814
3020008965197
2995011382326
2995004179778
2995007221646
3040011392396
3020007357693
3020014221401
3040007357701
UNKNOWN

2995008601538
5342000842194
5342008581682
2915008634337
2915007993854
5360012538050
UNKNOWN

2935009322487
2915000735714
UNKNOWN

4820010217516
UNKNOWN

5315004328733
5340009556226
UNKNOWN

2995007951299
UNKNOWN

4730007726915
2995007726916
5315002416656
2995007754612
2995007737384

NOMENCLATURE

BELLOWS

REDUCTION GEAR
CLUTCH GEAR
BELLCRANK

CLUCH GEAR HOUSING
PINION

LIMIT STOP

CLOSED NZLE M SHAFT
SECTOR GEAR

HOUSING BUSHING ASSY
FRONT CLUCH HOUSING

BRACKET ASSY
CLUTCH GEAR

INPUT GEAR

GEAR, CLUTCH INPUT
GEAR

BASE PLATE

COVER

SLEEVE, RH CLOSE
SLEEVE, LH OPEN
WHEEL & SHAFT
PLUG

D.V. SPRING

OIL COOLER TUBE
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
WHEEL & SHAFT
SPRING

POPPET

PISTON

PIN

PLUG

PLUG

FLEX SHAFT ADAPTER
GEAR ASSY

SCREEN

OIL FILLER TUBE
ANCHOR SPRING
SHAFT
DIFFERENTIAL LINK

ASSEMBLY

AB FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVENOR
OIL COOLER

OIL COOLER

AB FUEL CONTROL
OIL COOLER

OIL COOLER

OIL COOLER

OIL COOLER

AB FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

@MR

INVENTORY SUPPORTED MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND OVERHAUL
SIMPLY PUT WE STOCK WHAT WE SERVICE! . CALL PAC TODAY - 620-331-8180



PART NUMBER

162C9321P01
162C9322
162C9323
162C9324
162C9325
162C9328
162C9329
162C9330
162C9332
162C9334P01
162C9335P01
162C9338
162C9344
162C9345
162C9346
162C9347
162C9349
162C9350P01
162C9352G01
162C9355
162C9360
162C9361
162C9362G01
162C9362G02
162C9364
162C9371
162C9372
162C9376
162C9377
162C9378
162C9379
162C9380
162C9384
162C9385
162C9386
162C9390
162C9391
162C9394G01
162C9394G02

NSN

3040011388431
5365007726903
2995007737363
1620006758177
2995007737364
2995007738601
UNKNOWN

5310009130686
5310008191474
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

2995007908412
5306005414662
2995004396832
2995007989414
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

2995007748962
UNKNOWN

5305004463129
2995007989413
2995004179771
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

3040007908411
5360008888495
5360008955258
5365008637093
2995007221659
5365004396853
2995007357694
2995007357695
2995007221657
2995008637094
2995007357697
2995008965198
5360008742407
2995007361851
2995007361854

NOMENCLATURE

SHAFT

SPACER

ROCKER ARM

BOLT

DOWEL SLEEVES
ROCKER ARM

BOLT

NUT

NUT

OUTPUT PLATE
SUPPORT ADAPTER
SLEEVE

BOLT

OVERRIDE SUPPORT
OVERRIDE SHAFT
OVERRIDE SPIRNG
RET. CLIP

LINK

INTERLOCK GEAR
SCREW

OVERRIDE SHAFT PLUG
OVERRIDE SPRING SEAT
LH GEAR DRUM

RH GEAR DRUM
LEVER

RH MAINSPRING

LH MAINSPRING
SPACER

RET.CLIP

SLEEVE

NOZZLE ACTUATING SHAFT
SPIDER SHAFT
RING, GEAR

TEASER SLEEVES
TEASER GUIDES

RH TEASER SPRING
LH TEASER SPRING
LH DISK ASSY

RH DISK ASSY

ASSEMBLY

VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER
VEN POWER

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com




[ LISTING BY PART NUMBER ]

PART NUMBER

162C9396
162C9399
162C9400
162C9401
162C9410
162C9411P01
167352-2
168620-1
168620-2
17C311072P105
18012
18048
18182
182769
182774
186354
186536
186537
192673
192889
192890
192891
192951
196189
2CMT1BAAS
20245-1
2000T21PO1
2000T43P01
2000T44P01
2000T52P01
2000T53P01
2000T55P01
2000T72P01
2000T77P01
2000T81PO1
2001T10PO1
2001T29P01
2001T30P01
2001T31PO1

NSN

2995007357700
360008627737
UNKNOWN
2995008955256
2995008058575
UNKNOWN
2995004750698
2995009926148
2995009911496
UNKNOWN
2915004461867
2915004399296
2915000735737
2915000735718
2915000735719
5310005793819
5365000271209
5310002377462
2915008004053
5360000735721
5360000735722
5360000735723
5360000735724
2915008885206
6620007852251
2915000735732
2915000735725
2915000735726
2915000735727
2915009103251
5360000735728
5305014199155
5325010878091
5360000735731
2915000737211
5365007813560
2915009116410
5315007588394
5315001436021

NOMENCLATURE

SHEAR LINK
OVERRUNNING SPRING
GEAR ASSY

CARRIER

CARRIER, FRICTION DISK
FEEDBACK SHAFT
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
LH GEAR DRUM

RH GEAR DRUM

MAIN FILTER

COVER

WHEEL

BOX SUB ASSY
CARBON FACE SEAL
ROTARY SEAL
WASHER

SPACER

WASHER

SPRING

BYPASS SPRING
SPRING

SPRING

SPRINGS
FLYWEIGHTS
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
CASING ASSY
ALIGNMENT DEVICE
PLATE

ACCEL. SHAFT
SPRING RETAINER
SPRING

SETSCREW

GASKET

SPRING

ARM

PLUG

PIVOT SCREW

PIN

PIN

ASSEMBLY

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

MAIN FUEL CONTRON
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
TACH GENERATOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTRON
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB DRAIN

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING OF OUR MANY CAPABILITIES AND PARTS.
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL US AT 620-331-8180.



PART NUMBER

2001T60P01
2001T61P01
2002T56P01
2003T57P01
2003T58P01
2003T70P01
2003T98P01
2003T99P01
2004TO0OPO1
21435
21437
21953
21955
22190
22191
22255
22272
23066
23138
23171
23178
214257
214258
21435
21437
21953
218175
218257
218653
218947
219386
21955
22190
22191
22255
22272
23066
23138
23171

NSN

2915009103252
2915009103249
2915004637320
5360008716308
5360008716309
5360009454595
2915009116411
2915009116412
2915009116415
2915000735734
5355000735735
2915007860657
2915007860655
2915007860654
5310007868759
2915007863417
4730007860651
2915007863418
2915007860660
5360007860662
4320007862064
5315007688733
5315007688740
2915000735734
5355000735735
2915007860657
5305006827752
5315009265805
5305014942288
5305006052415
5310000056119
2915007860655
2915007860654
5310007868759
2915007863417
4730007860651
2915007863418
2915007860660
5360007860662

NOMENCLATURE

LOCK PLATE
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING
HELICAL SPRING
COLLET SEAT
FORK KEY

ADJ. STUD COLLET

COVER SUB ASSY
STOP

PISTON

ORIFICE

DISK

NUT

SHAFT
STRAINER
SHAFT

PISTON BODY
SPRING

PISTON

PIN

PIN

COVER SUB ASSY
STOP

PISTON

STOP SCREWS
FLYWEIGHT PINS
SCREWS

COVER SCREWS
WASHER
ORIFICE

DISK

NUT

SHAFT
STRAINER
SHAFT

PISTON BODY
SPRING

ASSEMBLY

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL PUMP
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com




[ LISTING BY PART NUMBER ]

PART NUMBER NSN NOMENCLATURE ASSEMBLY

23178 4320007862064 PISTON AB FUEL PUMP

23367 2915007862062 IMPELLER AB FUEL PUMP

23825 2915008752093 PUMP BODY AB FUEL PUMP

23859 2915007357060 END COVER AB FUEL PUMP
278D521P6 2840007518400 AXIS A HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
258A5001 5365008935561 WASHERS VEN POWER

258A5007 5310008168471 RETAINING COVER CUP VEN POWER

258A5008 UNKNOWN SPACER VEN POWER

258A5019 2995007747020 SPACER VEN POWER

258A5020 UNKNOWN WASHER VEN POWER

258A5021 5315008335883 PIN VEN POWER
278D521Pé6 2840007518400 AXIS A HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
278D521P7 UNKNOWN AXIS A HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
278D632P1 3040007753416 BEVEL SHAFTGEAR ACCESSORY GEARBOX
278D633P1 3020007231327 BEVEL GEAR ACCESSORY GEARBOX
278D643P1 2840007793115 LH NOZZLE ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2935009322487 154410-3-1 COMPLETE ASSEMBLY OIL COOLER
299C194P1 3020008752665 SPUR GEAR POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
299C238P2 2915007802294 SLIDE LINK MAIN FUEL CONTROL
299C255P2 2915007703613 SCREW MAIN FUEL CONTROL
299C357P1 2915007140274 IGV. SHAFT MAIN FUEL CONTROL
299C370P102 2915007404121 STOPCOCK SLEEVE MAIN FUEL CONTROL
299C372P1 2915007703612 M.C. BUSHING MAIN FUEL CONTROL
299C378P1 UNKNOWN STOPCOCK COVER MAIN FUEL CONTROL
299C379P2 5315008052486 PIN MAIN FUEL CONTROL
299C379P3 5315008052487 PIN MAIN FUEL CONTROL
299C568G2 2840007800414 HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
299C568G2 2840007800414 HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
3000T17P01 2840009781633 SPACER RING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
3000T17P02 2840009781634 SPACER RING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
3000T17P03 5365000651195 SPACER RING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
3000T30P01 2915008668492 NOZZLE AB FUEL CONTROL
3000T40P01 UNKNOWN LEVER MAIN FUEL CONTROL
3000T83P01 2915000735740 ROD AB FUEL CONTROL
3000T96P01 2915000737220 COVER AB FUEL CONTROL
3001703G02 2915000735712 COMPLETE ASSEMBLY AB DRAIN

3001T11P0O1 2915000737221 DRIVE YOKE MAIN FUEL CONTROL
3001T35P01 5360000737223 TORSION SPRING AB FUEL CONTROL
3001T64P01 2915000737224 NOZZLE MAIN FUEL CONTROL

INVENTORY SUPPORTED MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND OVERHAUL
SIMPLY PUT WE STOCK WHAT WE SERVICE! . CALL PAC TODAY - 620-331-8180

@MR




PART NUMBER

3002T34P01
3002T46P01
3000T71P16
3002T75P02
3002T76P01
3005T05P01
3005T09G01
3006T06P01
3006T07P01
3006T48P01
3006T49P01
3006T50P02
3006T52P01
3006T71P01
3006T91P01
3007-620
3007T30P01
3007T31P01
3008T90P01
3009T47P02
3011-032
3012T40P05
3012T95P01
3014T27P01
3029T25P01
3041T07P01
3041T07P01
3041T07P01
30900000039
327B220P8
327B227P15
327B227P16
327B227P25
327B227P9
327B242P1
327B243P2
327B292P1
327B303P1
327B313P1

NSN

2915009103250
5360000737225
2915012537685
2840007899393
2840007899392
2915009104786
2915007631435
3040008691989
2915008691990
2915009338100
2915007988757
UNKNOWN

2915008691987
2915008691988
2915009450833
UNKNOWN

2915009116414
2915009116413
5365007616186
UNKNOWN

5360010839440
5305015783974
2915008141937
2915010885859
2915010717456
5305010458955
5305010458955
5305010458955
2915009481084
5310008114928
5315008080359
5315001451738
5315008118810
5315008055880
2915007146676
2915007146675
2915007146664
2915007708782
5365007722310

NOMENCLATURE

TRIM SCREW
METERING SPRING
LEVER

SHAFT GUIDE
GUIDE COVER
HOUSING
CLEVIS LEVER
CAM

LEVER

BLACK SEAL
PISTON
ADAPTER
RETAINER
RESTRICTOR
ANCHOR PLATE
BUFFER STRAINER
COLLET SEAT
MIN FUEL ADJ. STUD
MATING RING
MATING RING
SPRING

SCREW

PLUG

T2 BELLOWS
BYPASS SLEEVE
SCREWS
COVER SCREWS
SCREWS
BEARINGS
WASHER

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

SPACER

SEAL PLATE
P.V. COVER
ROLLER

PLUG

ASSEMBLY

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

OVER SPEED GOVERNOR

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
T5 MOTOR

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com




[ LISTING BY PART NUMBER ]

PART NUMBER

327B317P6
327B317P7
327B362P2
327B367P1
327B374P2
327B382P1
327B394P1
327B431P1
327B431P1
327B619P1
327B621P1
327B621P1
327B622P1
3362-017
37A101031P101
37A101038P101
37A101041P101
37A101045P101
37A101046P101
37A101912P101
37A101948P101
37B201265P101
37B201266P101
37B201267P102
37B201268P101
37B201283P101
37B201295P101
37B201296P102
37B201298P101
37B201311P102
37B201315P103
37B201318P102
37B201339G002
37B201341P101
37B201342P101
37B201343P101
37B201369P101
37B201372P101
37B201375P101

NSN

3120007715129
3120007841406
2915007972771
3120007786671
3120007841405
2915007146684
5315008033038
3110006181388
3110007636358
3110008349616
3110008493247
3110008493247
3110008254869
5305007240414
5360007907248
2915007841403
5310008224959
5360007841402
2915007841401
3040007142744
5360009919233
2915007972768
2915007972767
2915008048944
3120007972765
5360007841400
2915007865734
5315007919026
2915007862076
2915007912563
2915009860046
5340014194841
2995014195381
2915007915745
2915007864704
3040007954053
2915005372474
2915007142215
5360007803389

NOMENCLATURE

BUSHING
BUSHING
ROLLER

BEARING

THRUST WASHER

S.S. CAP

PIVOT PIN
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BEARING
STOP SCREW
SPRING

HALF BALL
NUT

SPRING
SHAFT
GEARSHAFT
FILTER SPRING
INSULATOR
INSILATOR
PUSHROD
BEARING
TRIM SPRING
TRIM SPRING
PINS

LINK STOP
T-2 LEVER
COVER

PIVOT CLEVIS
VALVE ASSY
PIN

PIVOT SCREW
COLLAR
ROLLER
CLEVIS SCREW
TRIM SPRING

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING OF OUR MANY CAPABILITIES AND PARTS.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL US AT 620-331-8180.



PART NUMBER

37B201380P101
37B201402P101
37B201410P102
37B201416P101
37B201421P101
37B201434P101
37B201441P101
37B201447P101
37B201452P101
37B201454P101
37B201485P101
37B201525P101
37B201559P102
37B201564P101
37B201567P101
37B201582P101
37B201601P02

37B201603P102
37B201631P101
37B201642P101
37B201656P101
37B201717P104
37B201725P101
37B201726P101
37B201754P101
37B201781P101
37B201786P101
37B201788P101
37B201793P102
37B201796P101
37B201797P101
37B201798P101
37B201799P101
37B201801P101
37B201806P101
37B201808P101
37B201809P101
37B201810P101
37B201812P101

NSN

5310007971770
2915007841397
2915009919237
5315008147756
2915007841396
5305008193662
2915007915744
2915008885205
2915007972764
5310008397130
3110013564191
2915007955971
2840008986162
2915008295767
5315007380550
2840010229845
UNKNOWN
3120008664444
2915008312778
5310008397110
5315008627883
2915008067966
5360007844743
2915007844744
2915007844745
2915007722190
2915007844749
2915007918767
5365007933686
2915007844752
2915007954051
2915007844753
2915007844754
2915007844755
2915007844757
2915007972763
2915007844758
2915007844759
360007844760

NOMENCLATURE

CAPNUT
LEVER
WASHER

PIN

P.V. RETAINERS
SCREWS
SLIDE

SEAT

PISTON
WASHER

BALL BEARING
SPRING SEAT
MATING RING
VALVE

PIN

SPRING SEAT
BYPASS SLEEVE
THRUST WASHER
VALVE ASSY
NUT
SHOULDER PIN
LEVER
SPRINGS
PLUG

CLAMP

ADJ. SCREW
RET. CAP

NUT

SCREW

SEAT

PISTON
SLEEVE
RETAINER
SPRING
SPRING RETAINER
SEAT
RETAINER
RETAINER
SPRING

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com




[ LISTING BY PART NUMBER ]

PART NUMBER

37B201817P106
37B201818P101
37B201822P101
37B201835P102
37B201842P101
37B201848P101
37B201868P101
37B201869P101
37B201877P102
37B201878P101
37B201890P101
37B201899P102
37B201963P101
37B201995P101
37B211002G004
37B211008P101
37B211010P101
37B211029P101
37B211031P101
37B211037P101
37B211043P101
37B211046P101
37B211048G001
37B211064G004
37B211076P102
37C301221P101
37C301244P101
37C301254P101
37C301259P101
37C301259P102
37C301266P106
37C301267P101
37C301275P101
37C301286P103
37C301288P101
37C301289P101
37C301292P101
37C301296P101
37C301306P102

NSN

2915008697711
5310007989666
5360007728119
2915008048942
5360007868330
2915007857082
2915007844761
5365008114927
2915004461869
2915007862072
2915007954050
2915008980343
2915007570314
5305008290457
2915008691991
2915008004017
2915008004021
5365000128184
5360000737232
2915004470481
2915000737233
5365000513025
2915009919234
2915000737235
3010000737236
2915007904988
2915007857085
2840001939678
UNKNOWN

2840002297101
2915000737237
2915007857088
2915007857091
UNKNOWN

2915007857092
2915007857093
2915007915741
2915007857095
2915003353177

NOMENCLATURE

SLEEVE
LOCKNUT
SPRING

CLEVIS SCREW
SPRING

ADJ. SCREW
LEVER

SPACER

DRIVE ROD
THRUST COLLAR
BEARING
CLEVIS

STUD
SETSCREW

M.V. ASSY

ADJ SCREW
TUBE ASSY
SPACER

SPRING

STRAP

T2 SLEEVE
PLUG

LEVER ASSY
M.V. ASSY
DAMPER BELLOWS
LEVER

DRIVE LEVER
HOUSING
HOUSING SEAL
HOUSING SEAL
INDICATOR
SPRING ROD
CAGE

T-5DRIVE LEVER
T-5 FOLLOWER
T-5 DRIVE SHAFT
BRACKET
SLEEVE

LEVER

ASSEMBLY

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

@MR

INVENTORY SUPPORTED MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND OVERHAUL
SIMPLY PUT WE STOCK WHAT WE SERVICE! . CALL PAC TODAY - 620-331-8180



PART NUMBER

37C301308P 104
37C301311P101
37C301323P101
37C301327P101
37C301332P101
37C301338P101
37C301357P101
37C301387P101
37C301404P102
37C301441P101
37C301536P101
37C301539P105
37C301569P101
37C301584P101
37C301586P101
37C301643P101
37C301678P101
37C301707P101
37C301709P101
37C301713P102
37C301714P101
37C301728P101
37C301732P102
37C301741P101
37C301745P101
37C301747P101
37C301749P101
37C301755P102
37C301761P102
37C301782P101
37C301793P101
37C301797P101
37C301810P102
37C301822P101
37C301829P101
37C301838P101
37C301863P101
37C301929P101
37C301938P102

NSN

2915009103253
2915007857098
2915007920987
2915007862065
2915007864694
2915007857099
2915007858513
2915007858515
2915000737238
2915007142196
2915007404129
2915008300419
3040010236587
2915008960171
2915000737239
2915008302012
2915008302014
2915007858517
2915007912561
2915007972759
2915007858518
2915007722188
2915007972758
2915007864695
2915007143746
2915007722187
2915007143747
2915008302016
2915000737240
2915007864696
2915007864710
2915007858520
2915007858522
2915007146694
2915007859551
2915007859553
2915007865737
2915008029321
4730008458706

NOMENCLATURE

NOZZLE

BODY
SPACERS
LEVER ASSY
BEARING
SHAFT

ADJ. FLANGE
CAP

PIVOT ROD
ORIFICE

AIR MANIFOLD
PISTON ROD
FEEDBACK ROD
FLYWEIGHTS
SPRING RETAINER
COVER

PISTON

LINK

LEVER

GUIDE BLOCK
T-5 LEVER

T-2 BUSHING
YOKE

LEVER

LEVER

T2 BUSHING
INDICATOR
BEARING
POWER PISTON
ACCEL. ELBOW
BEARING
SLEEVE
PISTON
ORIFICE

CAP

TOPPING LEVER
ACCEL. LEVER
HOUSING

TEE TUBE

ASSEMBLY

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426
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[ LISTING BY PART NUMBER ]

PART NUMBER

37C301956P101
37C301980P101
37C311028G001
37C311057P101
37C311062P101
37C311064P101
37C311065P103
37C311067P101
37C311068P102
37C311071P101
37C311072P103
37C311072P104
37C311073P101
37C311112G001
37C311136P101
37C311140P101
37C311141P101
37D401202P102
37D401203P101
37D401204P103
37D401205P101
37D401205P102
37D401265P107
37D401274P101
37D401288P101
37D401290P101
37D401294P108
37D401295P101
37D401310P101
37D401325P101
37D401431P101
37D401465P101
37D401477P107
37D401495P101
37D401634P101
37D401756P101
37D401764G002
37D401766P105
37D401817P101

NSN

2915007404123
5365009612339
2915008029358
2915008029320
2915008029316
2915008036789
4730004746237
2915003511275
2915000737241
2915009925858
2915009872250
2915009872250
2915009919236
2915000737242
4820000772883
5340000737244
2915000737245
3040007879774
3040007852512
2840008958463
2840008958464
2840008958464
3020010145840
2840007913095
2915007859555
2915007357073
2915007371397
2915007865738
4710007837909
2915007844764
2915007954047
2915007325399
2915000737246
2915000737247
2915007404131
2915000737249
2915000508282
4730009784894
2915007143749

NOMENCLATURE

ADJ. SCREW
PLUG

VALVE ASSY
COVER
RESTRICTOR BODY
HOUSING
STRAINER

PISTON

SLEEVE

SERVO. FILTER
MAIN FILTER
MAIN FILTER
FILTER CAP
PISTON

M.V. SEAT

SPRING RETAINER
ADJ. SCREW
SHAFT GEAR
SHAFT GEAR
SHAFT GEAR
SHAFT GEAR
SHAFT GEAR
CLUSTER GEAR
SEAL HOUSING
PISTON

S.S. COVER
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
LEVER ASSY
TUBE ASSY
INDICATOR

B.P. VALVE ASSY
COVER

SUPPORT

F.B. LEVER
STOPCOCK PISTON
CAP

MATCHED ASSY
STRAINER

T2 ASSY

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB DRAIN

AB DRAIN

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING OF OUR MANY CAPABILITIES AND PARTS.
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL US AT 620-331-8180.



PART NUMBER

37D401833P101
37D401837P102
37D401859P101
37D401868P107
37E501194P101
37E501316P102
37E501316P104
37E501365G001
37E501458P107
37R601155P104
37R601155P139
38030-98C6C
3900T71G01
3983-044
4000TO1PQ7
4000T05P07
4000T16P01
4000T17P01
4000T17P03
4000T18P01
4000T18P04
4000T19P01
4000T20P02
4000T86P01
4001T01P01
4001T30P01
4001T50P01
4002T76P01
4004T67P01
4005T93P02
4005T95P01
4007T99P01
4008T41P01
4013T55G01
4016T79P01
405153

405165

405698

405707

NSN

2915007865742
2915007379419
2915007146699
2915007912560
2915007865745
3040008958455
3040010096141
2915009919232
2915008697712
2840007951513
2840001106672
5305008491253
3040009884986
2915010647959
2840009879641
2840009914176
5330009794521
UNKNOWN

2840009315749
5330009794523
UNKNOWN

5330009794524
2840000651210
2915000737250
2915000737251
3040000737252
2915000737253
2915008697713
2915009104785
2915008364343
2915008695894
4730009429149
3110007636358
2915007140243
2915001679145
2915008029314
2915008570399
2915000737254
2915000737255

NOMENCLATURE

CAGE

SLEEVE

PISTON AND SLEEVE
SPINDLE

CAGE

SHAFT GEAR
SHAFT GEAR
S.S.PILOT VALVE
BRACKET

CASING ASSY
ASSY COVER
SCREWS

SHAFT GEAR
DRIVER PLATE
TUBE ASSY
BAFFLE
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
PIVOT LEVER
MANUAL CAM
CAM

SHAFT, POWER CAM
BODY

CDP LEVER
HOUSING

SEAT
RESTRICTOR
BEARING, BALL, ANN
STOPCOCK COVER

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY

NEEDLE VALVE
D. V. SEAT
STOP

DRIVE SHAFT

ASSEMBLY

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
T5 MOTOR

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426
www.precisionaviationcontrols.com




[ LISTING BY PART NUMBER ]

PART NUMBER

405709
405713
405714
405717
405719
405722
405723
405724
405726
405727
405755
405760
405775
405780
405820
405822
405824
405826
405827
405828
405829
405831
405832
405836
405837
405839
405841
406209
406217
406220
406235
406256
406270
406380
4015T33G01
4034-100
4066T49G01
4067T45P01
4096T04P02

NSN

2915000737256
2915000737258
2915000737259
2915000737260
2915000737261
2915000737264
2915000737265
2915000737266
2915000737267
UNKNOWN

2915000737268
2915000737269
2915000737270
2915000737271
2915000737273
2915000737274
2915000737275
5365000501864
3120000737276
2915000737277
5340000737278
5315007588262
2915000735741
2915000737279
2915000737280
2915000737281
2915000737282
2915000737283
2915000737284
2915000737285
2915000737287
3040000737286
2915000218556
2915009481084
2840000543147
2915003903817
2915011140331
2915000737234
2840014732816

NOMENCLATURE

BYPASS SLEEVE
SERVO. SLEEVE
BUFFER PISTON
PLUNGER

PINION

LEVER

SERVO SLEEVE END
BYPASS VALVE PLUG
D.V. PLUNGER
WAVE WASHER
SPRING
BALLHEAD ASSY
SEAT ASSY
BRACKET ASSY
PLUNGER ASSY
GEAR

DRIVE COUPLING
SPACER

SLEEVE

PLUG

SPRING SEAT

PIN

SPACER

CLAMP

P.V. SLEEVE
SLEEVE

BYPASS PLUG
SLEEVE

BYPASS PLUNGER
COVER ASSY
SEAT ASSY

LINK

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
PLUNGER ASSY
HOUSING

CASE ASSY

RED SEAT

SEAT

MATING RING

ASSEMBLY

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX

@MR

INVENTORY SUPPORTED MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND OVERHAUL
SIMPLY PUT WE STOCK WHAT WE SERVICE! . CALL PAC TODAY - 620-331-8180



PART NUMBER

42176
45279400010
45290010010
45338100010
45338100020
4900T20P01
5000T63P01
5000T66P06
5000T76P01
5002T76P01
5040T73P02
5040T73P04
5045T45P02
5045T98P01
5045T98P03
5045T99P01
5045T99P03
5053T20P03
5053T23P03
52000-209
52000-312
52000-338
52000-436
52000-437
52000-459
54063-1
5468963G1
56338100020
57245900160
57338140010
58338100012
6001T79G01
6002T86G01
6003T12P01
6003T95G05
6009T93G08
646C102P1
646C111P2
646C550P2

NSN

UNKNOWN
5310006805244
5365005827006
2915000206557
5310008805978
3040011856354
3040000737288
2915000218556
2915008697714
2915008697714
2840000651210
2840000651210
3110013564191
4320009315748
4320009315748
2840009315759
UNKNOWN
4320009315760
UNKNOWN
5365010751675
2840009615116
UNKNOW
2840003266397
2840007800409
2840009943881
4730000737243
6620007994244
6105009876704
3040006181568
2915000206555
2915000206556
2915009991646
2915008697715
2840008676280
2840004934441
2915011114882
5310008120917
5310008142380
2840007115741

NOMENCLATURE

COMPLETE MOTOR
NUT

LOCKNUT

STOP SCREW

SPACER

SHAFT AXIS B

3 D CAM

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
BODY

FLEX BOX ASSY
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL

BALL BEARING
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL

VALVE PLUG

CAP ASSY

TANK

SHIPPING PLATE
SHIPPING PLATE
PISTON

SCREEN

STATOR ASSEMBLY
COVER PLATE
COLLAR

CAM STOP

CAM

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
HOUSING

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
SPANNER NUT
SPANNER NUT
RETAINER

ASSEMBLY

T5 MOTOR
T5 MOTOR
T5 MOTOR
T5MOTOR
T5 MOTOR
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

AB DRAIN

AB FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
OIL TANK

OIL TANK

OIL TANK

OIL TANK

OIL TANK

OIL TANK

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
TACH GENERATOR

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
OIL TANK
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
AB FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com




[ LISTING BY PART NUMBER ]

PART NUMBER

646C679P1
646C684P1
646C686P1
646C687P1
646C688P1
646C689P1
646C692P1
646C692P1
646C693P1
646C695P1
646C696P2
738C124P1
738C125P1
738C130P1
738C134P1
738C138P1
738C140P1
738C147P1
738C148P1
738C155P1
738C162P4
738C164P1
758A228P1
758A259P1
758A267P1
758A272P1
758A273P1
758A286P1
758A287P1
79255900903
79279400301
817062
841B584P1
841B585P1
841B5B7P1
841B772P1
841B773P1
841B782P1
841B814G1

NSN

2840007232332
2840007232334
3130007232336
2840007232337
2840007232338
2840007232339
5310008277390
5310008277390
2840007232341
2840007232342
2840008207782
2915007708773
2915007720715
2915007146678
2915007146702
2915007140278
2915007711492
2915007711491
2915007672499
2915007146703
2915007912558
3040007666008
5360007146706
5360007146708
5360007146709
5360007918763
5360004399279
5315008202314
5305008195102
5365007214980
6105006717446
UNKNOWN

3110008265079
3110008256048
UNKNOWN

3110008265078
3110008253098
2840007913102
2915007859550

NOMENCLATURE

RETAINER
HOUSING
HOUSING
HOUSING
HOUSING
HOUSING

KEY WASHER

KEY WASHER

RH NOZZLE
ROLLER HOUSING
RETAINER

ADJ. NUT

IDLE COVER
TRANSFER LEVER
U BELLCRANK

L BELLCRANK
COLLAR

ADJ. NUT

M.V. CAP

LEVER

F.B. LEVER

IGV FEEDBACK CAM
S.5. SPRING
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

PIN

PLUG

WASHER

CUP

MATING RING
ROLLER BEARING
ROLLER BEARING
BALL BEARING
ROLLER BEARING
BALL BEARING
COVER
FOLLOWER

ASSEMBLY

ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
AB FUEL CONTROL

THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING OF OUR MANY CAPABILITIES AND PARTS.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL US AT 620-331-8180.



PART NUMBER

841B814G2
841B824P1
841B856P1
841B858P1
841B864P1
841B870P1
841B880P1
841B890P2
841B890P6
841B893P1
841B896P1
841B905P1
841B914P1
841B919P2
841B923P1
841B926P1
841B930P02
841B965P10
841B965P5
841B965P5
841B965P7
841B965P9
841B992P2
841B992P3
841B995P1
841B998P3
841B998P4
841B998P5
841B998Pé6
84294500304
84294500401
84338180401
84546401505
85290010063
86338180901
9239-A4
9239-A5
9443-A3
952B104P001

NSN

2915008698690
2915004399281
5360007912557
2915007972770
2915007397333
2915007720691
5310007720712
5315008042540
5315008208330
3120007654874
2915007154123
2915007720698
2915007715127
UNKNOWN

5315008120157
3120008048245
UNKNOWN

5315008279144
5315008195819
5315008195819
5315008194525
5315008133897
2915007708786
2915007708785
2915007954044
5315007908555
5315007837841
5315007907618
5315004460845
2915000206554
2915000206554
UNKNOWN

6105001681287
6105006717449
2915009876705
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

NOMENCLATURE

FOLLOWER

SCREW

SPRING

ACCESS PLATE

T-5 CLAMP

SEAL RETAINER

NUT

GUIDE ROD
PIN ON CAM

IGV BEARING
SUPPORT LINK
SCREW

STUD

NUT

PIN

THRUST WASHER
PLUG

PINS

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

ROLLER

ROLLER

BUSHING

PIN

PIN

YOKE PIN

PIN
SHAFT & CUP ASSY
SHAFT & ROTOR ASSY
SHAFT & ROTOR ASSY
HOUSING, MOTOR
CORE ASSY

GEARBOX ASSY
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
PLUG

ASSEMBLY

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

MAIN FUEL PUMP
MAIN FUEL PUMP
MAIN FUEL PUMP
AB FUEL CONTROL

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com




[ LISTING BY PART NUMBER ]

PART NUMBER

952B109P1
952B112P2
952B114P1
952B115P1
952B116P1
952B119P1
952B120P1
952B122P1
952B122P3
952B122P4
952B123P1
952B125P1
952B126P1
952B130P1
952B131P1
952B136P3
952B136P4
952B142P1
952B143P1
952B145P101
952B146P1
952B147P1
952B148G1
A13771
A17036
A27920
AC2863E1
AN115811
AN320C2
AN320C3
AN320C4
AN4CTN
AN4Cé6
AN500A6-8
ANS500A8-5
AN500AC6-6
ANS500AD4-4
AN500ADé6-5
ANS500ADé6-5

NSN

2915007715126
2915007915747
2915007715124
3120008076221
5315007714397
3120008076222
5310008052697
5315008049660
5315008049661
5315008049662
2915007715123
2915007146667
5315008049663
5365007722306
2915007146669
5315007714395
5315007714396
5360007703616
3120008198569
3120007636581
2915007146670
2915007954043
2915010641770
5365007994545
2840004292770
2840008988622
2915008587109
5305002825513
5310002696246
5310002641240
5310007214434
5306001512537
5306001512540
5305001510387
530501280569

5305011351137
5305009413551
5305009409489
5305009409489

NOMENCLATURE

ADJ. SCREW
ROD

ADJ. SCREW
BUSHING
LOCK PIN
BUSHING
WASHER
DRIVE PIN
PINS

PIN

PIN

P.P. SLEEVE
PIN
INSPECTION PLUG
SEAT

PIN

PIN

SPRING

T-5 BEARING
T-5 BUSHING
IGV. RETAINER
T-5 NUT
T-5SPRING
MATING RING
SEAL RING
MATING RING
FILTER
SCREW

NUT

NUT

NUTS

BOLT

BOLT
SCREW, MACHINE
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
AB FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

@MR

INVENTORY SUPPORTED MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND OVERHAUL
SIMPLY PUT WE STOCK WHAT WE SERVICE! . CALL PAC TODAY - 620-331-8180



PART NUMBER

ANS500AD6-6
ANS500AD8-5
ANS500AD8-7
ANS500AD8-7
ANS500AD8-8
ANS500AD8-10
ANS500AD8-12
ANS500AD8-14
AN501AD10-7
AN501D10-14
AN502-10-6
AN504C4R4
AN505C6-6
ANS507C1024-10
AN507C836-8
AN509-416R13
AN515C8-8
AN535-0-2
AN565F6H8
ANS565FC8H10
AN814-2DL
AN814-3DL
AN814-4DL
AN814-6DL
AN960C10
AN960C10L
AN960C416L
AN960C6
AN960C6L
AN960C8
AN960C8
BT113860
CD20A
FN12-02
FSJA170004A
MS171439
MS20364-428C
MS24391D4L
MS24394S53

NSN

5305011351137
5305000435256
5305001503084
5305001503084
5305009428431
5305000607887
5305012040977
5305009226281
5305009854172
5305011175029
5305002717746
5305007022408
5305011742874
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

5305001509581
5305000546670
5305002071535
5305005829493
5305000085916
5365002890032
5365002870095
5365002870093
5365002788794
5310001670801
5310001670812
5310005157449
5310005319514
5310006389857
5310006853744
5310006853744
2915007954054
5365007989448
5310008087026
UNKNOWN

5940008253693
5310008071468
5365008370856
4730008280165

NOMENCLATURE

SCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
DRIVE SCREWS
SETSCREW
SETSCREW
PLUG & BLEEDERS
BLEEDER
BLEEDER
PLUG

WASHER
WASHERS
WASHERS
WASHERS
WASHERS
WASHER
WASHER
BELLOWS
CHIP DETECTOR PLUG
LOCKNUTS
SCREEN

ROLL PIN

NUT

PLUG

FLARED TUBE LONG

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

OIL TANK

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
VEN POWER

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
AB FUEL CONTROL

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426
www.precisionaviationcontrols.com



[ LISTING BY PART NUMBER ]

PART NUMBER

MS24693C25
MS35265-11
MS35756-1
MS9320-08
MS9360-4
NAS10057T4-003
NAS1101C08-12
NAS1351-3H20P
NAS1351-3H24P
NAS1351-3H8P

NAS1352-08H16P

NAS1352C04H4
NAS1352C06-4
NAS1352C06H6
NAS1352C06H8
NAS1352C08-6
NAS1352C08-7
NAS1352C08-8
NAS1352C08-10
NAS1352C08H10
NAS1352C08H14
NAS1352C08H24
NAS608632H8
NAS608C440H4
NAS608C632-10
NAS608C632-5
NAS608C632H6
NAS608C832-2
NAS608C832-7
NAS608C832-8
NAS608C832H12
NAS608C832H8
R100P18
R100P4

R294P3
RA10032
RA16529
RA16551
RA16552

NSN

5305009696495
5305008939544
5315006165519
5310002829105
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

5306007319226
5305011516097
5305004891347
5305009021617
5305000556294
5305001286403
5305001450940
5305008489282
5305009887601
5305002734022
5305009147023
5305004975286
5305005299399
5305013574585
5305007023431
UNKNOWN

5305009958792
5305007215299
5305002387400
5305004176382
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

5305006876738
5305008148251
5305008225729
5340004293083
5340004753232
UNKNOWN

5305005509926
3120009936081
2840000716421
2840007793113

NOMENCLATURE

SCREWS
SCREWS
WOODRUFF KEY
WASHER
NUT
SPACER
SCREW
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
CAPSCREWS
SCREW
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
PLUG
PLUG
ELBOW TUBE
SCREW
WASHER
SPRING
LOCKNUT

ASSEMBLY

AB FUEL CONTROL
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

T5 MOTOR

VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
AB FUEL CONTROL
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP

THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING OF OUR MANY CAPABILITIES AND PARTS.
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL US AT 620-331-8180.



PART NUMBER

RA16557
RA17189
RB16501
RB16505-11
RB16523
RB16553
RB17176
RB17177
RB17178
RB17179
RB17185
RB17186
RB17187
RB17228
RB17326-1
RB17326-2
RB17327-1
RB17327-2
RB17327-3
RD16422-2
RD16528
RD16567-3
RD17166
RD17167
RD17168
RD17169
RS16741-32
RS16741-39
RS16836-32
RS16836-39
RS16926-138
RS16937-47
RS26038-2
RR16500A23
Us1010-1

NSN

2840007788352
5310009289025
2840007144674
2995010081549
5330007847465
2840007788364
3120009949223
3120009949224
3120009949225
3120009949167
3120009949166
3120009949165
3120009949164
2840009949067
5315004582035
5315004582036
5315004582037
5315004850644
5315004850645
UNKNOWN
2915007788365
2840009248937
2840009949162
2840009949163
2840009949160
2840009949161
2840009949227
2840009949228
2840009949230
2840009949229
2840007144674
2840007144679
5310009448061
4320008717807
UNKNOWN

NOMENCLATURE

RELIEF VALVE
FLAT WASHER
LINER
HOUSING
RETAINER
ADJ. SCREW
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
RETAINER
KEY

KEY

KEY

KEY

KEY

BLADE

R.V. HOUSING
INLET TUBE
ROTOR
ROTOR
ROTOR
ROTOR
LINER

LINER
BLADE
BLADE
LINER, PUMP
BLADE, PUMP ROTOR
WASHERS
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
CAPNUT

ASSEMBLY

POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com




[ LISTING BY NSN |

NSN PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE ASSEMBLY
1620006758177 162C9324 BOLT VEN POWER
2840000543147 4015T33G01 HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840000651210 4000T20P02 RUBBING SEAL ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840000651210 5040T73P02 RUBBING SEAL ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840000651210 5040T73P04 RUBBING SEAL ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840000716421 RA16551 SPRING POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
2840001106672 37R601155P139 ASSY COVER ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840001939678 37C301254P101 HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840002297101 37C301259P102 HOUSING SEAL ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840002297101 37C301259P102 HOUSING SEAL ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840003266397 52000-436 SHIPPING PLATE OIL TANK

2840004292770 A17036 SEAL RING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840004934441 6003T95G05 COMPLETE ASSEMBLY  ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007115741 646C550P2 RETAINER ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007144674 RS516926-138 LINER, PUMP POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
2840007144674 RB16501 LINER POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
2840007144679 RS16937-47 BLADE, PUMP ROTOR  POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
2840007232332 646C679P1 RETAINER ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007232334 646C684P1 HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007232337 646C687P1 HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007232338 646C688P1 HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007232339 646C689P1 HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007232341 646C693P1 RH NOZZLE ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007232342 646C695P1 ROLLER HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007518400 278D521P6 BEARING HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007518400 ORDER 278D521P6  AXIS A HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007518400 278D521P6 AXIS A HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007788352 RA16557 RELIEF VALVE POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
2840007788364 RB16553 ADJ. SCREW POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
2840007793113 RA16552 LOCKNUT POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
2840007793115 278D643P1 LH NOZZLE ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007800409 52000-437 SHIPPING PLATE OIL TANK

2840007800414 299C568G2 HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007800414 299C568G2 HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007899392 3002T76P01 GUIDE COVER ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007899393 3002T75P02 SHAFT GUIDE ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007913095 37D401274P101 SEAL HOUSING ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007913102 841B782P1 COVER ACCESSORY GEARBOX
2840007951513 37R601155P104 CASING ASSY ACCESSORY GEARBOX

@MR

INVENTORY SUPPORTED MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND OVERHAUL
SIMPLY PUT WE STOCK WHAT WE SERVICE! . CALL PAC TODAY - 620-331-8180



NSN

2840008207782
2840008676280
2840008958463
2840008958464
2840008958464
2840008986162
2840008988622
2840009248937
2840009315749
2840009315759
2840009615116
2840009781633
2840009781634
2840009879641
2840009914176
2840009943881
2840009949067
2840009949160
2840009949161
2840009949162
2840009949163
2840009949227
2840009949228
2840009949229
2840009949230
2840010229845
2840014732816
2915000206554
2915000206554
2915000206555
2915000206556
2915000206557
2915000218556
2915000218556
2915000508282
2915000735712
2915000735714
2915000735718
2915000735719

PART NUMBER

646C696P2
6003T12P01
37D401204P103
37D401205P102
37D401205P101
37B201559P102
A27920
RD16567-3
4000T17P03
5045T99P01
52000-312
3000T17P01
3000T17P02
4000T01PO07
4000TO5PQ7
52000-459
RB17228
RD17168
RD17169
RD17166
RD17167
RS16741-32
RS16741-39
RS16836-39
RS16836-32
37B201582P101
4096T04P02
84294500304
84294500401
57338140010
58338100012
45338100010
5000T66P06
406270
37D401764G002
3001T03G02
15530-1

182769

182774

NOMENCLATURE

RETAINER

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
SHAFT GEAR

SHAFT GEAR

SHAFT GEAR

MATING RING

MATING RING

INLET TUBE
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL

CAP ASSY

SPACER RING
SPACER RING

TUBE ASSY

BAFFLE

PISTON

RETAINER

ROTOR

ROTOR

ROTOR

ROTOR

LINER

LINER

BLADE

BLADE

SPRING SEAT

MATING RING

SHAFT & CUP ASSY
SHAFT & ROTOR ASSY
CAM STOP

CAM

STOP SCREW
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
MATCHED ASSY
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
WHEEL & SHAFT
CARBON FACE SEAL
ROTARY SEAL

ASSEMBLY

ACCESSORY GEARBOX
OIL TANK

ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
OIL TANK

ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
OIL TANK

POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB DRAIN

AB FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com




[ LISTING BY NSN |

NSN

2915000735725
2915000735726
2915000735727
2915000735732
2915000735734
2915000735737
2915000735740
2915000735741
2915000737211
2915000737220
2915000737221
2915000737224
2915000737233
2915000737234
2915000737235
2915000737237
2915000737238
2915000737239
2915000737240
2915000737241
2915000737242
2915000737245
2915000737246
2915000737247
2915000737249
2915000737250
2915000737251
2915000737253
2915000737254
2915000737255
2915000737256
2915000737258
2915000737259
2915000737260
2915000737261
2915000737264
2915000737265
2915000737266
2915000737267

PART NUMBER

2000T21P0O1
2000T43PO01
2000T44P01
20245-1

21435

18182
3000T83P01
405832
2000T81P0O1
3000T96P01
3001T11P0O1
3001T64P01
37B211043P101
4067T45P01
37B211064G004
37C301266P106
37C301404P102
37C301586P101
37C301761P102
37C311068P102
37C311112G001
37C311141P101
37D401477P107
37D401495P101
37D401756P101
4000T786P01
4001T01PO1
4001T750P01
405698

405707

405709

405713

405714

405717

405719

405722

405723

405724

405726

NOMENCLATURE

ALIGNMENT DEVICE
PLATE

ACCEL. SHAFT
CASING ASSY
COVER SUB ASSY
BOX SUB ASSY

ROD

SPACER

ARM

COVER

DRIVE YOKE
NOZZLE

T2 SLEEVE

SEAT

M.V. ASSY
INDICATOR

PIVOT ROD

SPRING RETAINER
POWER PISTON
SLEEVE

PISTON

ADJ. SCREW
SUPPORT

F.B. LEVER

CAP

PIVOT LEVER
MANUAL CAM
SHAFT, POWER CAM
STOP

DRIVE SHAFT
BYPASS SLEEVE
SERVO. SLEEVE
BUFFER PISTON
PLUNGER

PINION

LEVER

SERVO SLEEVE END
BYPASS VALVE PLUG
D.V. PLUNGER

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB DRAIN

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING OF OUR MANY CAPABILITIES AND PARTS.
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL US AT 620-331-8180.



NSN

2915000737268
2915000737269
2915000737270
2915000737271
2915000737273
2915000737274
2915000737275
2915000737277
2915000737279
2915000737280
2915000737281
2915000737282
2915000737283
2915000737284
2915000737285
2915000737287
2915001679145
2915003353177
2915003511275
2915003903817
2915004399281
2915004399296
2915004461867
2915004461869
2915004470481
2915004637320
2915005372474
2915007140243
2915007140274
2915007140278
2915007142196
2915007142215
2915007143746
2915007143747
2915007143749
2915007146664
2915007146667
2915007146669
2915007146670

PART NUMBER

405755

405760

405775

405780

405820

405822

405824

405828

405836

405837

405839

405841

406209

406217

406220

406235
4016T79P01
37C301306P102
37C311067P101
4034-100
841B824P1
18048

18012
37B201877P102
37B211037P101
2002T56P01
37B201369P101
4013T55G01
299C357P1
738C138P1
37C301441P101
37B201372P101
37C301745P101
37C301749P101
37D401817P101
327B292P1
952B125P1
952B131P1
952B146P1

NOMENCLATURE

SPRING
BALLHEAD ASSY
SEAT ASSY
BRACKET ASSY
PLUNGER ASSY
GEAR

DRIVE COUPLING
PLUG

CLAMP

P.V. SLEEVE
SLEEVE

BYPASS PLUG
SLEEVE

BYPASS PLUNGER
COVER ASSY
SEAT ASSY
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
LEVER

PISTON

CASE ASSY
SCREW

WHEEL

COVER

DRIVE ROD
STRAP

SPRING

ROLLER
STOPCOCK COVER
IGV. SHAFT

L BELLCRANK
ORIFICE

CLEVIS SCREW
LEVER
INDICATOR

T2 ASSY

P.V. COVER

P.P. SLEEVE
SEAT

IGV. RETAINER

ASSEMBLY

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
T5 MOTOR

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB DRAIN

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com




[ LISTING BY NSN |

NSN

2915007146675
2915007146676
2915007146678
2915007146684
2915007146694
2915007146699
2915007146702
2915007146703
2915007154123
2915007325399
2915007357060
2915007357073
2915007371397
2915007379419
2915007397333
2915007404121
2915007404123
2915007404129
2915007404131
2915007570314
2915007631435
2915007672499
2915007703612
2915007703613
2915007708773
2915007708782
2915007708785
2915007708786
2915007711491
2915007711492
2915007715123
2915007715124
2915007715126
2915007715127
2915007720691
2915007720698
2915007720715
2915007722187
2915007722188

PART NUMBER

327B243P2
327B242P1
738C130P1
327B382P1
37C301822P101
37D401859P101
738C134P1
738C155P1
841B896P1
37D401465P101
23859
37D401290P101
37D401294P108
37D401837P102
841B864P1
299C370P102
37C301956P101
37C301536P101
37D401634P101
37B201963P101
3005T09G01
738C148P1
299C372P1
299C255P2
738C124P1
327B303P1
841B992P3
841B992P2
738C147P1
738C140P1
952B123P1
952B114P1
952B109P1
841B914P1
841B870P1
841B905P1
738C125P1
37C301747P101
37C301728P101

NOMENCLATURE

SEAL PLATE
SPACER
TRANSFER LEVER
S.S. CAP

ORIFICE

PISTON AND SLEEVE
U BELLCRANK
LEVER

SUPPORT LINK
COVER

END COVER

S.5. COVER
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
SLEEVE

T-5 CLAMP
STOPCOCK SLEEVE
ADJ. SCREW

AIR MANIFOLD
STOPCOCK PISTON
STUD

CLEVIS LEVER

M.V. CAP

M.C. BUSHING
SCREW

ADJ. NUT

ROLLER

ROLLER

ROLLER

ADJ. NUT

COLLAR

PIN

ADJ. SCREW

ADJ. SCREW

STUD

SEAL RETAINER
SCREW

IDLE COVER

T2 BUSHING

T-2 BUSHING

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

@MR

INVENTORY SUPPORTED MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND OVERHAUL
SIMPLY PUT WE STOCK WHAT WE SERVICE! . CALL PAC TODAY - 620-331-8180



NSN

2915007722190
2915007788365
2915007802294
2915007841396
2915007841397
2915007841401
2915007841403
2915007844744
2915007844745
2915007844749
2915007844752
2915007844753
2915007844754
2915007844755
2915007844757
2915007844758
2915007844759
2915007844761
2915007844764
2915007857082
2915007857085
2915007857088
2915007857091
2915007857092
2915007857093
2915007857095
2915007857098
2915007857099
2915007858513
2915007858515
2915007858517
2915007858518
2915007858520
2915007858522
2915007859550
2915007859551
2915007859553
2915007859555
2915007860654

PART NUMBER

37B201781P101
RD16528
299C238P2
37B201421P101
37B201402P101
37A101046P101
37A101038P101
37B201726P101
37B201754P101
37B201786P101
37B201796P101
37B201798P101
37B201799P101
37B201801P101
37B201806P101
37B201809P101
37B201810P101
37B201868P101
37D401325P101
37B201848P101
37C301244P101
37C301267P101
37C301275P101
37C301288P101
37C301289P101
37C301296P101
37C301311P101
37C301338P101
37C301357P101
37C301387P101
37C301707P101
37C301714P101
37C301797P101
37C301810P102
841B814G1
37C301829P101
37C301838P101
37D401288P101
22190

NOMENCLATURE

ADJ. SCREW
R.V. HOUSING
SLIDE LINK
P.V. RETAINERS
LEVER

SHAFT

HALF BALL
PLUG

CLAMP

RET. CAP

SEAT

SLEEVE
RETAINER
SPRING
SPRING RETAINER
RETAINER
RETAINER
LEVER
INDICATOR
ADJ. SCREW
DRIVE LEVER
SPRING ROD
CAGE

T-5 FOLLOWER
T-5 DRIVE SHAFT
SLEEVE

BODY

SHAFT

ADJ. FLANGE
CAP

LINK

T-5 LEVER
SLEEVE
PISTON
FOLLOWER
CAP

TOPPING LEVER
PISTON

DISK

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL PUMP

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426
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NSN

2915007146675
2915007146676
2915007146678
2915007146684
2915007146694
2915007146699
2915007146702
2915007146703
2915007154123
2915007325399
2915007357060
2915007357073
2915007371397
2915007379419
2915007397333
2915007404121
2915007404123
2915007404129
2915007404131
2915007570314
2915007631435
2915007672499
2915007703612
2915007703613
2915007708773
2915007708782
2915007708785
2915007708786
2915007711491
2915007711492
2915007715123
2915007715124
2915007715126
2915007715127
2915007720691
2915007720698
2915007720715
2915007722187
2915007722188

PART NUMBER

327B243P2
327B242P1
738C130P1
327B382P1
37C301822P101
37D401859P101
738C134P1
738C155P1
841B896P1
37D401465P101
23859
37D401290P101
37D401294P108
37D401837P102
841B864P1
299C370P102
37C301956P101
37C301536P101
37D401634P101
37B201963P101
3005T09G01
738C148P1
299C372P1
299C255P2
738C124P1
327B303P1
841B992P3
841B992P2
738C147P1
738C140P1
952B123P1
952B114P1
952B109P1
841B914P1
841B870P1
841B905P1
738C125P1
37C301747P101
37C301728P101

NOMENCLATURE

SEAL PLATE
SPACER
TRANSFER LEVER
S.S. CAP

ORIFICE

PISTON AND SLEEVE
U BELLCRANK
LEVER

SUPPORT LINK
COVER

END COVER

S.S. COVER
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
SLEEVE

T-5 CLAMP
STOPCOCK SLEEVE
ADJ. SCREW

AIR MANIFOLD
STOPCOCK PISTON
STUD

CLEVIS LEVER

M.V. CAP

M.C. BUSHING
SCREW

ADJ. NUT

ROLLER

ROLLER

ROLLER

ADJ. NUT

COLLAR

PIN

ADJ. SCREW

ADJ. SCREW

STUD

SEAL RETAINER
SCREW

IDLE COVER

T2 BUSHING

T-2 BUSHING

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING OF OUR MANY CAPABILITIES AND PARTS.
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL US AT 620-331-8180.



NSN

2915007722190
2915007788365
2915007802294
2915007841396
2915007841397
2915007841401
2915007841403
2915007844744
2915007844745
2915007844749
2915007844752
2915007844753
2915007844754
2915007844755
2915007844757
2915007844758
2915007844759
2915007844761
2915007844764
2915007857082
2915007857085
2915007857088
2915007857091
2915007857092
2915007857093
2915007857095
2915007857098
2915007857099
2915007858513
2915007858515
2915007858517
2915007858518
2915007858520
2915007858522
2915007859550
2915007859551
2915007859553
2915007859555
2915007860654

PART NUMBER

37B201781P101
RD16528
299C238P2
37B201421P101
37B201402P101
37A101046P101
37A101038P101
37B201726P101
37B201754P101
37B201786P101
37B201796P101
37B201798P101
37B201799P101
37B201801P101
37B201806P101
37B201809P101
37B201810P101
37B201868P101
37D401325P101
37B201848P101
37C301244P101
37C301267P101
37C301275P101
37C301288P101
37C301289P101
37C301296P101
37C301311P101
37C301338P101
37C301357P101
37C301387P101
37C301707P101
37C301714P101
37C301797P101
37C301810P102
841B814G1
37C301829P101
37C301838P101
37D401288P101
22190

NOMENCLATURE

ADJ. SCREW
R.V. HOUSING
SLIDE LINK
P.V. RETAINERS
LEVER

SHAFT

HALF BALL
PLUG

CLAMP

RET. CAP

SEAT

SLEEVE
RETAINER
SPRING
SPRING RETAINER
RETAINER
RETAINER
LEVER
INDICATOR
ADJ. SCREW
DRIVE LEVER
SPRING ROD
CAGE

T-5 FOLLOWER
T-5 DRIVE SHAFT
SLEEVE

BODY

SHAFT

ADJ. FLANGE
CAP

LINK

T-5 LEVER
SLEEVE
PISTON
FOLLOWER
CAP

TOPPING LEVER
PISTON

DISK

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL PUMP

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426
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NSN

2915007860655
2915007860657
2915007860660
2915007862062
2915007862065
2915007862072
2915007862076
2915007863417
2915007863418
2915007864694
2915007864695
2915007864696
2915007864704
2915007864710
2915007865734
2915007865737
2915007865738
2915007865742
2915007865745
2915007904988
2915007912558
2915007912560
2915007912561
2915007912563
2915007915741
2915007915744
2915007915745
2915007915747
2915007918767
2915007920987
2915007954043
2915007954044
2915007954047
2915007954050
2915007954051
2915007954054
2915007955971
2915007972758
2915007972759

PART NUMBER

21955

21953

23138

23367
37C301327P101
37B201878P101
37B201298P101
22255

23066
37C301332P101
37C301741P101
37C301782P101
37B201342P101
37C301793P101
37B201295P101
37C301863P101
37D401295P101
37D401833P101
37E501194P101
37C301221P101
738C162P4
37D401868P107
37C301709P101
37B201311P102
37C301292P101
37B201441P101
37B201341P101
952B112P2
37B201788P101
37C301323P101
952B147P1
841B995P1
37D401431P101
37B201890P101
37B201797P101
BT113860
37B201525P101
37C301732P102
37C301713P102

NOMENCLATURE

ORIFICE
PISTON
PISTON BODY
IMPELLER
LEVER ASSY

THRUST COLLAR

LINK STOP
SHAFT
SHAFT
BEARING
LEVER
ACCEL. ELBOW
PIVOT SCREW
BEARING
TRIM SPRING
ACCEL. LEVER
LEVER ASSY
CAGE

CAGE

LEVER

F.B. LEVER
SPINDLE
LEVER

T-2 LEVER
BRACKET
SLIDE

PIN

ROD

NUT
SPACERS
T-5NUT
BUSHING
B.P. VALVE ASSY
BEARING
PISTON
BELLOWS
SPRING SEAT
YOKE

GUIDE BLOCK

ASSEMBLY

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

@MR

INVENTORY SUPPORTED MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND OVERHAUL
SIMPLY PUT WE STOCK WHAT WE SERVICE! . CALL PAC TODAY - 620-331-8180



NSN

2915007972763
2915007972764
2915007972767
2915007972768
2915007972770
2915007972771
2915007988757
2915007993854
2915008004017
2915008004021
2915008004053
2915008029314
2915008029316
2915008029320
2915008029321
2915008029358
2915008036789
2915008048942
2915008048944
2915008067966
2915008141937
2915008295767
2915008300419
2915008302012
2915008302014
2915008302016
2915008312778
2915008364343
2915008570399
2915008587109
2915008634337
2915008668492
2915008691987
2915008691988
2915008691990
2915008691991
2915008695894
2915008697711
2915008697712

PART NUMBER

37B201808P101
37B201452P101
37B201266P101
37B201265P101
841B858P1
327B362P2
3006T49P01
14198
37B211008P101
37B211010P101
192673

405153
37C311062P101
37C311057P101
37C301929P101
37C311028G001
37C311064P101
37B201835P102
37B201267P102
37B201717P104
3012T95P01
37B201564P101
37C301539P105
37C301643P101
37C301678P101
37C301755P102
37B201631P101
4005T93P02
405165
AC2863E1
14191-1
3000T30P01
3006T52P01
3006T71P01
3006T07P01
37B211002G004
4005T95P01
37B201817P106
37E501458P107

NOMENCLATURE

SEAT

PISTON
INSULATOR
INSULATOR
ACCESS PLATE
ROLLER
PISTON

PLUG

ADJ SCREW
TUBE ASSY
SPRING
NEEDLE VALVE
RESTRICTOR BODY
COVER
HOUSING
VALVE ASSY
HOUSING
CLEVIS SCREW
PUSHROD
LEVER

PLUG

VALVE

PISTON ROD
COVER
PISTON
BEARING
VALVE ASSY
HOUSING

D. V. SEAT
FILTER
WHEEL & SHAFT
NOZZLE
RETAINER
RESTRICTOR
LEVER

M.V. ASSY
SEAT

SLEEVE
BRACKET

ASSEMBLY

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com
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NSN

2915008697713
2915008697714
2915008697714
2915008697715
2915008698690
2915008752093
2915008885205
2915008885206
2915008960171
2915008980343
2915009103249
2915009103250
2915009103251
2915009103252
2915009103253
2915009104785
2915009104786
2915009116410
2915009116411
2915009116412
2915009116413
2915009116414
2915009116415
2915009338100
2915009450833
2915009481084
2915009860046
2915009872250
2915009872250
2915009876705
2915009919232
2915009919234
2915009919236
2915009919237
2915009925858
2915009991646
2915010641770
2915010647959
2915010717456

PART NUMBER

4002T76P01
5000T76P01
5002T76P01
6002T86G01
841B814G2
23825
37B201447P101
196189
37C301584P101
37B201899P102
2001T61P0O1
3002T34P01
2000T52P01
2001T60PO1
37C301308P104
4004T67P01
3005T05P01
2001T29P01
2003T98P01
2003T99P01
3007T31P01
3007T30P01
2004TO0PO1
3006T48P01
3006T91P01
406380
37B201315P103
37C311072P103
37C311072P104
86338180901
37E501365G001
37B211048G001
37C311073P101
37B201410P102
37C311071P101
6001T79G01
952B148G1
3983-044
3029T25P01

NOMENCLATURE

BODY

BODY
FLEX BOX ASSY
HOUSING
FOLLOWER

PUMP BODY

SEAT
FLYWEIGHTS
FLYWEIGHTS
CLEVIS

SPRING

TRIM SCREW
SPRING RETAINER
LOCK PLATE
NOZZLE

CDP LEVER
HOUSING

PIVOT SCREW
COLLET SEAT
FORK KEY

MIN FUEL ADJ. STUD
COLLET SEAT
ADJ. STUD COLLET
BLACK SEAL
ANCHOR PLATE
PLUNGER ASSY
COVER

MAIN FILTER
MAIN FILTER
GEARBOX ASSY
S.S.PILOT VALVE
LEVER ASSY
FILTER CAP
WASHER

SERVO. FILTER
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
T-5SPRING
DRIVER PLATE
BYPASS SLEEVE

ASSEMBLY

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB DRAIN

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL CONTROL

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
T5 MOTOR

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING OF OUR MANY CAPABILITIES AND PARTS.
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL US AT 620-331-8180.



NSN

2915010885859
2915011114882
2915011140331
2915012537685
2915009481084
2935009322487
2995004179771
2995004179778
2995004396832
2995004750698
2995007221646
2995007221657
2995007221659
2995007357694
2995007357695
2995007357697
2995007357700
2995007361851
2995007361854
2995007726916
2995007737363
2995007737364
2995007737384
2995007738601
2995007747020
2995007748962
2995007754612
2995007908412
2995007951299
2995007989413
2995007989414
2995007989416
2995007995814
2995008058575
2995008601538
2995008637094
2995008955256
2995008965198

PART NUMBER

3014T727P01
6009T93G08
4066T49G01
3000T71P16
30900000039
154410-3-1
162C9361
131D5016
162C9345
167352-2
131D5017
162C9384
162C9377
162C9379
162C9380
162C9386
162C9396
162C9394G01
162C9394G02
162C9315
162C9323
162C9325
162C9320
162C9328
258A5019
162C9350P01
162C9319
162C9338
162C9310
162C9360
162C9346
131D5005
131D5011
162C9410
131D5029
162C9385
162C9401
162C9390

NOMENCLATURE

T2 BELLOWS
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
RED SEAT

LEVER

BEARINGS

COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
OVERRIDE SPRING SEAT
FRONT CLUCH HOUSING
OVERRIDE SUPPORT
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
BRACKET ASSY

RING, GEAR

RET. CLIP

NOZZLE ACT. SHAFT
SPIDER SHAFT
TEASER GUIDES
SHEAR LINK

LH DISK ASSY

RH DISK ASSY

OIL FILLER TUBE
ROCKER ARM

DOWEL SLEEVES
DIFFERENTIAL LINK
ROCKER ARM

SPACER

LINK

SHAFT

SLEEVE

FLEX SHAFT ADAPTER
OVERRIDE SHAFT PLUG
OVERRIDE SHAFT
CLUCH GEAR HOUSING
CLOSED NOZL SHAFT
CARRIER, FRICTION DISK
COVER

TEASER SLEEVES
CARRIER

RH TEASER SPRING

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
T5 MOTOR

OIL COOLER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426
www.precisionaviationcontrols.com
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NSN

2995009926148
2995010081549
2995011382326
2995014195381
3010000737236
3020007231327
3020007357693
3020008752665
3020008965197
3020010145840
3020014221401
3040000737252
3040000737286
3040000737288
3040006181568
3040007142744
3040007357701
3040007666008
3040007751448
3040007751450
3040007753416
3040007852512
3040007879774
3040007908411
3040007954053
3040008691989
3040008958455
3040009884986
3040010096141
3040010236587
3040011388431
3040011392396
3040011856354
3110006181388
3110007636358
3110007636358
3110008253098
3110008254867
3110008254869

PART NUMBER

168620-1
RB16505-11
131D5015G01
37B201339G002
37B211076P102
278D633P1
131D5020
299C194P1
131D5012
37D401265P107
131D5021
4001T30P01
406256
5000T63P01
57245900160
37A101912P101
131D5022
738C164P1
131D5003
131D5000
278D632P1
37D401203P101
37D401202P102
162C9364
37B201343P101
3006T06P01
37E501316P102
3900T71G01
37E501316P104
37C301569P101
162C9321P01
131D5019P01
4900T20P01
327B431P1
327B431P1
4008T41P01
841B773P1
841B103P1
327B622P1

NOMENCLATURE

LH GEAR DRUM
HOUSING

HOUSING BUSHING ASSY
VALVE ASSY
DAMPER BELLOWS
BEVEL GEAR
INPUT GEAR

SPUR GEAR
SECTOR GEAR
CLUSTER GEAR
GEAR, CLUTCH INPUT
CAM

LINK

3D CAM

COLLAR
GEARSHAFT

GEAR

IGV FEEDBACK CAM
BELLCRANK
REDUCTION GEAR
BEVEL SHAFTGEAR
SHAFT GEAR
SHAFT GEAR
LEVER

COLLAR

CAM

SHAFT GEAR
SHAFT GEAR
SHAFT GEAR
FEEDBACK ROD
SHAFT

CLUTCH GEAR
SHAFT AXIS B
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BEARING, BALL, ANNULAR
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BEARING

ASSEMBLY

VEN POWER

POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
VEN POWER

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
VEN POWER

POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
VEN POWER

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
T5 MOTOR

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

VEN POWER
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

VEN POWER
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX

@MR

INVENTORY SUPPORTED MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND OVERHAUL
SIMPLY PUT WE STOCK WHAT WE SERVICE! . CALL PAC TODAY - 620-331-8180



NSN

3110008256048
3110008265078
3110008265079
3110008349616
3110008493247
3110008493247
3110013564191
3110013564191
3120000737276
3120007636581
3120007654874
3120007715129
3120007786671
3120007841405
3120007841406
3120007972765
3120008048245
3120008076221
3120008076222
3120008198569
3120008664444
3120009936081
3120009949164
3120009949165
3120009949166
3120009949167
3120009949223
3120009949224
3120009949225
3130007232336
4320007862064
4320008717807
4320009315748
4320009315760
4710007837909
4730000737243
4730004746237
4730007726915
4730007860651

PART NUMBER

841B585P1
841B772P1
841B584P1
327B619P1
327B621P1
327B621P1
37B201485P101
5045T45P02
405827
952B145P101
841B893P1
327B317P6
327B367P1
327B374P2
327B317P7
37B201268P101
841B926P1
952B115P1
952B119P1
952B143P1
37B201603P102
RA16529
RB17187
RB17186
RB17185
RB17179
RB17176
RB17177
RB17178
646C686P1
23178
RR16500A23
5045T98P03
5053T20P03
37D401310P101
54063-1
37C311065P103
162C9314
22272

NOMENCLATURE

ROLLER BEARING
ROLLER BEARING
ROLLER BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
BALL BEARING
SLEEVE

T-5 BUSHING

IGV BEARING
BUSHING
BEARING
THRUST WASHER
BUSHING
BEARING
THRUST WASHER
BUSHING
BUSHING

T-5 BEARING
THRUST WASHER
WASHER
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
BEARING
HOUSING

PISTON
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
TUBE ASSY
SCREEN
STRAINER
SCREEN
STRAINER

ASSEMBLY

ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
AB FUEL PUMP

POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

VEN POWER

AB FUEL PUMP

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com
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NSN

4730008280165
4730008458706
4730009429149
4730009784894
4820000772883
4820010217516
5305000085916
5305000435256
5305000546670
5305000556294
5305000607887
5305001286403
5305001450940
5305001503084
5305001503084
5305001509581
5305001510387
5305002071535
5305002387400
5305002717746
5305002734022
5305002825513
5305004176382
5305004463129
5305004891347
5305004975286
5305005299399
5305005509926
5305005829493
5305006052415
5305006827752
5305006876738
5305007022408
5305007023431
5305007215299
5305007240414
5305008148251
5305008193662
5305008195102

PART NUMBER

MS24394S3
37C301938P102
4007T99P01
37D401766P105
37C311136P101
155692-1
AN565FC8H10
ANS500AD8-5
AN515C8-8
NAS1352C04H4
AN500AD8-10
NAS1352C06-4
NAS1352C06H6
ANS500AD8-7
AN500AD8-7
AN509-416R13
AN500A6-8
AN535-0-2
NAS608C632-5
AN502-10-6
NAS1352C08-7
AN115811
NAS608C632H6
162C9355
NAS1351-3H8P
NAS1352C08-10
NAS1352C08H10
RA10032
ANS565F6H8
218947
218175
NAS608C832-8
AN504C4R4
NAS1352C08H24
NAS608C632-10
3362-017
NAS608C832H12
37B201434P101
758A287P1

NOMENCLATURE

FLARED TUBE LONG
TEE TUBE
RESTRICTOR
STRAINER

M.V. SEAT
POPPETT
SETSCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW

T-5 MOTOR CLMP SCR
DRIVE SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREW
SETSCREW
COVER SCREWS
STOP SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREW

STOP SCREW
SCREW
SCREWS

PLUG

ASSEMBLY

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OIL COOLER

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OIL TANK

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP

AB FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING OF OUR MANY CAPABILITIES AND PARTS.
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL US AT 620-331-8180.



NSN

5305008225729
5305008290457
5305008489282
5305008491253
5305008939544
5305009021617
5305009147023
5305009226281
5305009409489
5305009409489
5305009413551
5305009428431
5305009696495
5305009854172
5305009887601
5305009958792
5305010458955
5305010458955
5305010458955
5305011175029
5305011351137
5305011351137
5305011516097
5305011742874
5305012040977
5305012805696
5305013574585
5305014199155
5305014942288
5305015783974
5306001512537
5306001512540
5306005414662
5306007319226
5310000056119
5310001670801
5310001670812
5310002377462
5310002641240

PART NUMBER

NAS608C832H8
37B201995P101
NAS1352C06H8
38030-98C6C
MS35265-11
NAS1352-08H16P
NAS1352C08-8
ANS500AD8-14
ANS500ADé6-5
ANS500ADé6-5
ANS500AD4-4
ANS500AD8-8
MS24693C25
ANS501AD10-7
NAS1352C08-6
NAS608C440H4
3041T07P01
3041T07P01
3041T07P01
AN501D10-14
AN500AC6-6
ANS500AD6-6
NAS1351-3H24P
AN505C6-6
AN500AD8-12
ANS500A8-5
NAS1352C08H14
2000T55P01
218653
3012T40P05
AN4C11

AN4C6
162C9344
NAS1351-3H20P
219386
AN960C10
AN960C10L
186537
AN320C3

NOMENCLATURE

SCREWS
SETSCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREWS
CAPSCREWS
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREW
SCREWS
COVER SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREW
SCREWS
SCREWS
SCREW
SETSCREW
SCREWS
SCREW
BOLT

BOLT

BOLT
SCREW
WASHER
WASHER
WASHERS
WASHER
NUT

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

VEN POWER
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

VEN POWER

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com
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NSN PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE ASSEMBLY
5310002696246 AN320C2 NUT VEN POWER
5310002829105 MS9320-08 WASHER MAIN FUEL CONTROL
5310005157449 AN960C416L WASHERS VEN POWER
5310005319514 AN960C6 WASHERS VEN POWER
5310005793819 186354 WASHER OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
5310006389857 AN960C6L WASHERS AB FUEL CONTROL
5310006805244 45279400010 NUT T5 MOTOR

5310006853744 AN960C8 WASHER AB FUEL CONTROL
5310006853744 AN960C8 WASHER VEN POWER
5310007214434 AN320C4 NUTS VEN POWER
5310007720712 841B880P1 NUT MAIN FUEL CONTROL
5310007868759 22191 NUT AB FUEL PUMP
5310007971770 37B201380P101 CAPNUT MAIN FUEL CONTROL
5310007989666 37B201818P101 LOCKNUT AB FUEL CONTROL
5310008052697 952B120P1 WASHER MAIN FUEL CONTROL
5310008071468 MS20364-428C NUT AB FUEL CONTROL
5310008087026 FN12-02 LOCKNUTS VEN POWER
5310008114928 327B220P8 WASHER AB FUEL CONTROL
5310008120917 646C102P1 SPANNER NUT ACCESSORY GEARBOX
5310008142380 646C111P2 SPANNER NUT ACCESSORY GEARBOX
5310008142380 646C111P2 SPANNER NUT ACCESSORY GEARBOX
5310008168471 258A5007 RETAINING COVER CUP VEN POWER
5310008191474 162C9332 NUT VEN POWER
5310008224959 37A101041P101 NUT AB FUEL CONTROL
5310008277390 646C692P1 KEY WASHER ACCESSORY GEARBOX
5310008277390 646C692P1 KEY WASHER ACCESSORY GEARBOX
5310008397110 37B201642P101 NUT MAIN FUEL CONTROL
5310008397130 37B201454P101 WASHER AB FUEL CONTROL
5310008805978 45338100020 SPACER T5 MOTOR

5310009130686 162C9330 NUT VEN POWER
5310009289025 RA17189 FLAT WASHER POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
5310009448061 RS26038-2 WASHERS POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
5315001436021 2001T31P01 PIN MAIN FUEL CONTROL
5315001451738 327B227P16 PIN MAIN FUEL CONTROL
5315002416656 162C9318 ANCHOR SPRING VEN POWER
5315004328733 155958-1 PIN OIL COOLER
5315004460845 841B998P6 PIN MAIN FUEL CONTROL
5315004582035 RB17326-1 KEY POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
5315004582036 RB17326-2 KEY POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP

INVENTORY SUPPORTED MAINTENANCE, REPAIR AND OVERHAUL
SIMPLY PUT WE STOCK WHAT WE SERVICE! . CALL PAC TODAY - 620-331-8180

@MR




NSN

5315004582037
5315004850644
5315004850645
5315006165519
5315007380550
5315007588262
5315007588394
5315007688733
5315007688740
5315007714395
5315007714396
5315007714397
5315007837841
5315007907618
5315007908555
5315007919026
5315008033038
5315008042540
5315008049660
5315008049661
5315008049662
5315008049663
5315008052486
5315008052487
5315008055880
5315008080359
5315008118810
5315008120157
5315008133897
5315008147756
5315008194525
5315008195819
5315008195819
5315008202314
5315008208330
5315008279144
5315008335883
5315008627883
5315009265805

PART NUMBER

RB17327-1
RB17327-2
RB17327-3
MS35756-1
37B201567P101
405831
2001T30P0O1
214257

214258
952B136P3
952B136P4
952B116P1
841B998P4
841B998P5
841B998P3
37B201296P102
327B394P1
841B890P2
952B122P1
952B122P3
952B122P4
952B126P1
299C379P2
299C379P3
327B227P9
327B227P15
327B227P25
841B923P1
841B965P9
37B201416P101
841B965P7
841B965P5
841B965P5
758A286P1
841B890P6
841B965P10
258A5021
37B201656P101
218257

NOMENCLATURE

KEY

KEY

KEY
WOODRUFF KEY
PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

LOCK PIN
PIN

YOKE PIN
PIN

PINS
PIVOT PIN
GUIDE ROD
DRIVE PIN
PINS

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN

PIN ON CAM
PINS

PIN
SHOULDER PIN

FLYWEIGHT PINS

ASSEMBLY

POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
AB FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

ACCESSORY GEARBOX
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com




[ LISTING BY NSN |

NSN

5325010878091
5330007847465
5330009794521
5330009794523
5330009794524
5340000737244
5340000737278
5340004293083
5340004753232
5340009556226
5340014194841
5342000842194
5342008581682
5355000735735
5360000735721
5360000735722
5360000735723
5360000735724
5360000735728
5360000735731
5360000737223
5360000737225
5360000737232
5360004399279
5360007146706
5360007146708
5360007146709
5360007703616
5360007728119
5360007803389
5360007841400
5360007841402
5360007844743
5360007844760
5360007860662
5360007868330
5360007907248
5360007912557
5360007918763

PART NUMBER

2000T72P01
RB16523
4000T16P01
4000T18P01
4000T19P01
37C311140P101
405829
R100P18
R100P4

156101
37B201318P102
131D5031
131D5032
21437

192889

192890

192891

192951
2000T53P01
2000T77P01
3001T35P01
3002T46P01
37B211031P101
758A273P1
758A228P1
758A259P1
758A267P1
952B142P1
37B201822P101
37B201375P101
37B201283P101
37A101045P101
37B201725P101
37B201812P101
23171
37B201842P101
37A101031P101
841B856P1
758A272P1

NOMENCLATURE

GASKET
RETAINER
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
RUBBING SEAL
SPRING RETAINER
SPRING SEAT
PLUG

PLUG

PLUG

PIVOT CLEVIS
SLEEVE, RH CLOSE
SLEEVE, LH OPEN
STOP

BYPASS SPRING
SPRING

SPRING

SPRINGS

SPRING

SPRING

TORSION SPRING
METERING SPRING
SPRING

SPRING

S.5. SPRING
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

TRIM SPRING
TRIM SPRING
SPRING
SPRINGS
SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

SPRING

ASSEMBLY

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

VEN POWER

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL PUMP

AB FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL

THIS IS A PARTIAL LISTING OF OUR MANY CAPABILITIES AND PARTS.

FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL US AT 620-331-8180.



NSN

5360008627737
5360008716308
5360008716309
5360008742407
5360008888495
5360008955258
5360009454595
5360009919233
5360010839440
5360012538050
5365000128184
5365000271209
5365000501864
5365000513025
5365000651195
5365002788794
5365002870093
5365002870095
5365002890032
5365004396853
5365005827006
5365007214980
5365007616186
5365007722306
5365007722310
5365007813560
5365007989448
5365007994545
5365008370856
5365008637093
5365009612339
5365010751675
5940008253693
6105001681287
6105006717446
6105006717449
6105009876704
6620007852251
6620007994244

PART NUMBER

162C9399
2003T57P01
2003T58P01
162C9391
162C9371
162C9372
2003T70P01
37A101948P101
3011-032
1521-124
37B211029P101
186536

405826
37B211046P101
3000T17P03
AN814-6DL
AN814-4DL
AN814-3DL
AN814-2DL
162C9378
45290010010
79255900903
3008T90P01
952B130P1
327B313P1
2001T10P0O1
CD20A

A13771
MS24391D4L
162C9376
37C301980P101
52000-209
MS171439
84546401505
79279400301
85290010063
56338100020
2CM11BAAS
546896361

NOMENCLATURE

OVERRUNNING SPRING
SPRING

SPRING

LH TEASER SPRING
RH MAINSPRING
LH MAINSPRING
HELICAL SPRING
FILTER SPRING
SPRING

D.V. SPRING
SPACER

SPACER

SPACER

PLUG

SPACER RING
PLUG

BLEEDER
BLEEDER

PLUG & BLEEDERS
SLEEVE

LOCKNUT

WASHER

MATING RING
INSPECTION PLUG
PLUG

PLUG

CHIP DETECTOR PLUG
MATING RING
PLUG

SPACER

PLUG

VALVE PLUG

ROLL PIN
HOUSING, MOTOR
CUP

CORE ASSY

COVER PLATE
COMPLETE ASSEMBLY
STATOR ASSEMBLY

ASSEMBLY

VEN POWER

AB FUEL CONTROL

AB FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

VEN POWER

VEN POWER

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
OVERSPEED GOVERNOR
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
POWER DRIVEN ROTARY PUMP
AB FUEL CONTROL
VEN POWER

VEN POWER

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

ACCESSORY GEARBOX
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
MAIN FUEL CONTROL
AB DRAIN

ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
ACCESSORY GEARBOX
VEN POWER

MAIN FUEL CONTROL
OIL TANK

VEN POWER

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

T5 MOTOR

TACH GENERATOR
TACH GENERATOR

101 FREEDOM DRIVE, INDEPENDENCE, KS 67301 « PHONE 620-331-8180 « FAX 620-331-6426

www.precisionaviationcontrols.com
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[ PAG WARRANTY AND RETURN POLICIES ]

Warranty Policy

Precision Aviation Group (PAG) warrants each instrument or aircraft accessory to be free from
defects in material and workmanship under normal usage, providing installation and handling
have been conducted in a professional manner. PAG warrants all instrument exchanges and
overhauls for one (1) year or three hundred (300) hours of operation, whichever comes first.
The defective unit will be repaired or replaced at PAG’s discretion once the unit is returned and
the malfunction is verified. After the repair or replacement, the item will retain the unused
portion of the original warranty. That warranty will be void if seals are broken. Warranty will be
void on vacuum gyros if foreign matter, such as carbon or oil, is found upon disassembly.

Limitation of Warranty

The above warranty shall be the sole and exclusive remedy. The foregoing warranty is limited
and exclusive. PAG makes no other warranty, expressed or implied, of merchantability or
fitness for a particular purpose. In no event will PAG be liable for resultant damage, loss of
use, or consequential damages.

Return Policy

Any unit purchases from PAG may be returned for credit, in its original unopened packaging,
via appropriate shipping methods within seven (7) days of the purchase at its original price less
a 25% restocking fee. If the unit is purchased from a third-party vendor by PAG on behalf of
the customer, PAG reserves the option to invoice the customer for any restock fees charged by
the third-party vendor. PAG reserves the option to invoice the customer for costs incurred in
the re-certification of any unit returned for credit. If any unit returned for claimed warranty is
found to be functional with no defects, PAG reserves the option to invoice the customer for cost
incurred in the re-certification of that unit.

WE ACCEPT ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS




— [ PAG EXCHANGE AGREEMENT ] e

Company Name:

Address:

This Exchange Agreement (Agreement] between Precision Aviation Group, Inc. including its subsidiaries and affiliates ("PAG”), and the company listed
above ("Customer”) governs all exchange transactions between the parties. Unless the parties enter into a different agreement, this Agreement will apply
to all exchange transactions between the Customer and PAG, and shall remain in effect indefinitely unless it is superseded by another agreement entered
into by both parties or rescinded by PAG. If it becomes necessary to change this Agreement or the offering terms of this Agreement need to be rescinded
by PAG, written notification shall be given to the Customer. In relation to material exchanges between PAG and the Customer, this Agreement supersedes
all previous agreements and acceptance of it by the Customer renders all previous agreements null and void. Notwithstanding the forgoing, the terms
and conditions of PAG’s invoices to Customer shall also apply to any transactions between the parties, and the terms of such invoices shall be interpreted
consistent with and subject to this Agreement.

BILLING

The Customer will be charged an exchange price as quoted by PAG for each exchange transaction. The Customer will also be advised of and billed a core
charge. This core charge will represent the amount that the Customer will owe PAG above and beyond the exchange price if a core of equal or greater value
is not returned or the returned core is unacceptable. The core charge will be credited to the Customer’s account upon receipt and acceptance of the core by
PAG. The exchange price is based on a like core (a repairable core of the same model and same part number as the unit supplied by PAG), being returned
in an economical condition as determined by PAG in its sole discretion. Cores which have been subjected to use or damage constituting more than the
normal “wear and tear” will be returned “As-Is” to the customer or subject to additional charges. Cores returned that are found to be Beyond Economical
Repair (BER) will be subject to invoice to the Customer at full price. PAG may, in its sole discretion, offset any amounts it may owe Customer or Customer
affiliates in the event Customer or Customer affiliates fail to pay any amounts when due. PAG may also retain and resell any core units or other materials
that the Customer or Customer affiliates provided to PAG to offset any amounts due. Notwithstanding the forgoing, PAG reserves all rights in law or equity
it may have in addition to those set forth herein.

CORE CONDITIONS
PAG defines a repairable core as a unit that is in the condition as removed from an aircraft, a unit that is not incident related (i.e. no fire or water damage] and
a unit that can be economically repaired. If the cost to repair the core exceeds 75% of the flat rate charge, the unit may be deemed to be BER. Furthermore,
PAG will not accept the following:

¢ Cores that have been heavily modified or extensively and unproductively worked on.

e Cores with missing, modified or illegible data plates.

* Cores that arrive disassembled.

CORE RETURNS

All cores shall be returned to PAG (see specific subsidiary or affiliate address on invoice). Any and all transportation costs for the return of the core are
the responsibility of the Customer. Customer exchange cores are to be returned to PAG within 30 days. Core units not returned within 30 days may, at the
discretion of PAG, be subject to an additional charge of 2% of the outright sale price per day. If no core is returned after 45 days, Customer shall be in default
under this Agreement, and PAG shall conclude that no core will be sent, and the Customer will be obligated to pay PAG the full core charge immediately
without further demand. If the Customer later chooses to return a core after 45 days, PAG’s acceptance of such core is subject to approval by PAG in its
sole discretion, including the amount of any credit to be applied to Customer account for the past due core as PAG may incur additional costs as a result of
not receiving the core within 45 days.

Original exchange units returned for credit after seven days may, at the discretion of PAG, be subject to a restocking fee of 25% of the exchange price or
$175.00 (whichever is greater). In addition to the restocking fee, the cost to recertify the returned unit may also be assessed if the original certification is
not returned.

OTHER

Both Customer and PAG agree that if any provision of this Agreement is unenforceable, that provision either may be enforced to the maximum extent
allowed by law, modified as necessary to make it fully enforceable, or considered severed from this Agreement. Customer and PAG further agree that any
unenforceable provision does not invalidate any other provision of this Agreement, or the Agreement in its entirety, and the parties agree that they will
continue to fulfill all other obligations hereunder. This Agreement shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of Georgia,
USA, without regard to the conflict or choice of law provisions thereof, and Customer consents to the jurisdiction of the state and federal courts in and for
Fulton County, Georgia for all disputes arising out of or related to this Agreement.

The undersigned parties agree to all of the conditions set forth in this Exchange Agreement.

PRECISION AVIATION GROUP, INC. CUSTOMER
Signature: Signature:

Print Name & Title: Print Name & Title:
Date Signed: Date Signed:

Email Completed Form to exagmt@ismro.com.



s [ PAG END USE / USER STATEMENT ]

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

Compliance with United States Export Regulations

It is Precision Aviation Group’s policy to verify the end use and end user of all product sales and repairs to ensure compliance
with applicable U.S. export control laws and regulations. Because the products you are purchasing or having serviced could
be exported and used outside of the United States, please confirm the following:

1. We will not export or re-export any Precision Aviation Group supplied products to any debarred country unless otherwise
authorized by the United States Department of Commerce or Department of State.

2. We acknowledge that U.S. law prohibits the sale, transfer, export or re-export or other participation in any export
transaction involving Precision Aviation Group’s supplied products with individuals or companies listed in the U.S.
Commerce Department’s Table of Denied Orders, the U.S. Treasury Department’s list of Specially Designated Nationals
or the U.S. Department of State’s list of individuals debarred from receiving Munitions List items.

3. We will abide by all applicable U.S. export control law and regulations for any products purchased from Precision Aviation
Group and will obtain any licenses or prior approvals required by the U.S. government prior to export or re-export or
Precision Aviation Group supplied products.

4. We agree that the export control requirementsin No. 1-3 above shall survive the completion, early termination, cancellation
or expiration of the applicable purchase order, agreement or contract.

PAG Sales Executive:

Company Name: Postal Code:

One time release: Purchase Order Number:

If you would like a Blanket End User Form on file for 12 months, please check here: D orx
End User:

Destination Country of end user:

Signature: Date:

Print Name:

Title:

*** By checking the box, your Company name and End User name must match. By accepting a 12-month blanket statement,
you are responsible for complying with all above regulations should you decide to resell the product.

The purchaser recognizes they are solely responsible for obtaining and complying with the latest information of denied
parties and current shipping embargos.

Corporate Office: Precision Aviation Group - 495 Lake Mirror Road, Bldg. 800 - Atlanta, GA 30349
404-767-5800 - www.precisionaviationgroup.com

Submit Completed Form to Your Sales Executive.



PRECISIONAVIATIONCONTROLS.COM
620-331-8180
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